MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 396S1-G
Solid carbide endmill
Barrel endmills for accelerated finish
profile milling
2 SOLIDMEISTER
LF
APMX
D
C
O
N
M
S
PR
FARE
PRFRAD
D
C
AH710 NOF FHA DC DCONMS APMX RE PRFRAD PRFA LF
TEBO080A4-25/7.4-R90R1  4 30° 8 8 24.8 1 90 14.88° 63
TEBO120A4-27/9.2-R85R2  4 30° 12 12 27.1 2 80 18.38° 83
TEBO.. .
R1 > R2R1
R2
New New

3
PR
FA
D
C
O
N
M
SRE
PRFRAD
LF
APMX
D
C
AH710 NOF FHA DC DCONMS APMX RE PRFRAD PRFA LF
TEBO080A4-10/20.0-R250R1  4 30° 8 8 10 1 250 40° 63
TEBO100A4-11/20.0-R250R2  4 30° 10 10 11 2 250 40° 72
TEBO120A4-12/20.0-R250R3  4 30° 12 12 12 3 250 40° 83
TEBO.. .
D
C
D
C
O
N
M
S
LF
APMXRE
BSR
TEBL.. .
AH710 NOF FHA DC DCONMS APMX RE BSR LF
TEBL080A4-05R15R0.75-63  4 30° 8 8 5 0.75 16 63
TEBL100A6-07R20R1-72  6 30° 10 10 7 1 20 72
TEBL120A6-09R25R1-83  6 30° 12 12 9 1 25 83
ISO
8 10 12
 - 200 HB AH710 210 - 300 0.04 - 0.08 0.05 - 0.1 0.06 - 0.12
 - 300 HB AH710 160 - 240 0.024 - 0.064 0.03 - 0.08 0.036 - 0.096